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Nr.
crt.
1.

Linie bugetara / Nr. contract

FP6
Project no. 034549

D38/10.02.2005

3130/22.06.2009

JLS/2007/ DAP-1/058 30-CE-

1925/01.06.2009
LLP-LDV-TOI-10-IT- 489
511121-TEMPUS-1-2010-1-DE-

TEMPUS-JPCR

510799-LLP-1-2010-1-BE-

Denumire contract

Accommodative intelligent educational
environments for dyslexic learners
(AGENT-DYSL)

Romanian — German mathematical
research center

Contract cu teatrul la Licorne Franta pentru
co-productia spectacolului: femeia tinta si
cei 10 amanti; TNRS

Modeles de gestion territoriale efficace et
solidarite sociale : La gouvernance
territoriale et I’integration europeenne, une
analyse franco-roumanie

A comparative analysis of community
focused initiatives aimed at supporting
women children and young people who
have been the focus of violence,
exploitation and trafficking in three regions
of the United Kingdom, Germany and
Romania

Metode numerice, tehnici de aproximare si
algoritmi de modelare geometrica prin
functii spline cu aplicatii in industrie
Developing communication within
museums. A starting training model for the
Museum Communicator (MU.COM.)
Engineering Curricula Design aligned with
EQF and EUR-ACE Standards -
ECDEAST

DIALOGUE - Bridges between research

Coordonator

Atos Origin

Institut D’ Administration
des Entreprises de Lille,
Universite des Sciences et
Technologies de Lille —
reseau des |AE
Newman University
College, UK

AMN Systems BV,
Olanda

Sapienza Universita degli
Studi di Roma — CIDEM

Hochschule Wismar
(Germany)

EUCEN - European

Proiecte internationale derulate in perioada 2008 - 2011

Nume, prenume
director
Mihu loan P.

Sofonea Florin

Chiriac Constantin

Popescu Dan-
Alexandru

Bejenaru Anca

Branga Adrian
Suciu Cosmin
Oprean Constantin /

Kifor Claudiu

Gruber Gabriela +

Perioada
derularii

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009-2011

2009-2011

2010-2012

2010-2013

2010-2013

Valoare
(EUR)
170 000

2000

10 000

1500

22 000

700

28 700

38 000

30 000



%=/ ULBS

Universitatea “Lucian Blaga” din Sibiu

Proiecte internationale derulate in perioada 2008 - 2011

GRUNDTVIG-GNW and practice in ULLL (DIALOGUE) University Continuing lunesch Liana
Education Network,
Spania

10. FP 7, Area: CIP-ICT- European Libraries: Aggregating digital Volovici Rodica 2011-2012 31 600

PSP.2010.2.2 - content from Europe’s libraries

Enhancing/Aggregating content in

Europeana The Information and

Communication Technologies

Policy Support Programme

Project no. 270933
11. 518233-LLP-1-2011-1-UK- Family Health Nursing in European University of the West of Beldean Luminita 2011-2013 39 979

ERASMUS-ECDCE Communities (FamNrsE) Scotland, Marea Britanie

Programe ERASMUS
Nr. An Program Tip de activitate Nr. contract Finantare (EUR)
crt.

1. 2010-2011 Lifelong Learning Programme Student and staff mobilities 54 /31.05.2010 278 147
2. 2011-2012 Lifelong Learning Programme Student and staff mobilities 53/31.05.2011 333509
3. 2012-2013 Lifelong Learning Programme Student and staff mobilities 55/31.05.2012 437 217
4. 2011-2012 Lifelong Learning Programme Intensive Programmes / Summer School 6/31.08.2011 23 450
5. 2011-2012 Lifelong Learning Programme Language Course 5/30.06.2011 8 000




